



\$~O-22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 574/2021, CRL.M.A. 1439/2022, I.A. 1306/2022, I.A. 1307/2022, I.A. 3477/2023 and I.A. 3478/2023

SMT. RITU BHANDARI

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. R. L. Sinha, Adv.

versus

AARTI ARORA

.....Defendant

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDR KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

%

24.02.2025

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. List on 29.04.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 24, 2025/DPA

Click here to check corrigendum, if any